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Monday, July 23, 2001 - Continued

Foster, Heather
Foster, Heather
Greene, Daruis Lamar
Haywood, Donald Gene
Jackson, Paul F.
Jones, Tina Rachel
Jordan, David M.
McLaughlin, Anthony E.
Medrano, Cosme
Mendoza, April Kay
Quiroz, Jose
Roughley, David L.
Sequichie, Norma
Sharp, Wade Clayton
Sutton, Jackie K.
Sweatman, William Dale
Taylor, Rita Luna
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 181589)

COURT SERVICES:
Cox, Enoch Clint
Golden, Jewellena

Keller, Renee ,
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 181590)

HIGHWAYS:
Brock, David W.
Carrison, Nathanael P.
Johnson, Jay Matthew
Martin, Randy S.
Sadler, Billy Ray
Sloan Jr., David Richard
Thompson, Harry
Thompson, Kendall Ray
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 181591)

INSPECTIONS:
Bean, Ollen D.
(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 181592)

JUVENILE BUREAU:
Allen, Marguerite
Alston, Oral
Avery, Elizabeth
Bell, Shelly
Brannon, Meredith
Bullock, Buel
Caddy, James
Cooper, Sherry
Cypert, Charlene
Davis, Wanda
Gallaher, Patricia
Galloway, Bonnie
Goodwin, Lynda
Hardridge, Maxine
Hoskins, Robert
Ingersoll, Leon
Johnson, Dolly -
Kirk, Detrius
Molson, Veronica
Nolan, Teresa
Punni, John
Saiz, Michael
Smith, Wanda
Walker, Barbara
Walker, Robert
White, Trisha
Williams, Kelvin
Williams, Lisa
Williams, Rebecca
Wilson, Katrina

(Clerk’s Misc. File No. 181593)

Dischg.

Reg.Appt.

chg. to reg.5010
Ann.Perf.Incr. 4%
Ann.Perf.Incr. 5%
chg. to reg.5010
chg. to reg.5010
Ann.Perf.Incr. 6%
chg. to reg.5010
Ann.Perf.Incr. 4%
Ann.Perf.Incr. 3%
chg. to reg.5010
Reg.Appt.

Rtn. from Med.Lv.
Ann.Perf.Incr. 4%
Ann.Perf.Incr. 3%
chg. to reg.5010

Perf.Incr.3%
Fam:Med.Lv.
Perf.Incr.5%

Ann.Rev.Incr.5%
Ann.Rev.Incr.6%
Resign.
Reg.Appt.
Ann.Rev.Incr.4%
Ann.Rev.Incr.4%
Reg.Appt.
Ann.Rev.Incr.4%

Deceased

trans. to Reg.Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.
Dischg.

trans. to Reg. Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.
Perf.Incr.4%
Reclass.-hrly.appt.
Perf.Incr.4%
trans. to Reg.Appt.
Perf.Incr.4%
Perf.Incr.6%
trans. to Reg. Appt.
Perf.Incr.6%
trans. to Reg.Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.
trans. to Reg. Appt.

Reclass to Reg.Appt.

Perf.Incr.6%
trans. to Reg.Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.
Perf.Incr.6%
Perf.Incr.6%
Perf.Incr.5%
trans. to Reg.Appt.

Reclass to Reg.Appt.

Perf.Incr.4%
trans. to Reg. Appt.
trans. to Reg.Appt.

$1,182

$1,660
$1,436

82,577

$1,291
$2,432

$1,182

81,291
81,921

$2,310

$1,754

$1,496
$1,590

81,776
$2,410
$1,998
$1,250
$1,652

$2,373
$1,669

$1,524
81,605
$1,752
$8.50/hr
$2,974
$1,605
$1,769
$2,192
$2,140
$2,365
$2,047
$1,605
81,605
$1,605
81,685
$1,685
$3,050
$1,605
$1,605
$2,378
$4,815
81,796
$1,685
$1,685
81,778
$1,605
$1,605

7/13/01
7/11/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/13/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01

7/1/01
7/12/01
7/1/01

7/1/01
7/1/01
7/2/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01

7/5/01

7/1/01
7/1/01
6/29/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01
7/1/01




